

PENNY'S PURE & NATURAL

Products To Support Your Health & Wellness

Penny's Pure & Natural



Penny's Products

SHARING WHAT NATURE PROVIDES

Our Story

Our Mission and Vision

Our Brand

Our Current Online Offerings

Important Things to Remember

Contact Information

OUR STORY

After becoming a Certified Aromatherapist and Essential Oil Specialist creating Penny's Pure & Natural was the logical next step, for Penny.

Here, we can share what she's learned about Aromatherapy, Green Cleaning Products, etc. and share how taking a holistic, more responsible approach to everyday life has empowered us to become healthier and happier.

Penny's Pure & Natural will allow us to lead the way and show others what's possible by harnessing what Mother Nature has provided.

Penny operates out of her home office in New Jersey and from wherever Penny and Bill's RV adventures take them.

Penny strives to be somewhat of a Johnny Appleseed, spreading seeds of positivity, essential oil education, and encouragement to those around me.

About Penny's Pure & Natural

YOU CANNOT EXPECT A POSITIVE OUTCOME IF YOU HAVE A NEGATIVE OUTLOOK.

PENNY CLEGG

WHAT PENNY'S PURE & NATURAL AIMS TO BE

Our aim is to create and promote products that raise awareness of the power of Pure & Natural healing and cleaning.

We want to share our love of essential oils, aromatherapy, and greener living in a space where people can exchange ideas and grow.

We strive to provide high quality, affordable products that improve lives.



Our Mission and Vision



What Sets Us Apart?

COMMITMENT TO PURITY AND QUALITY INGREDIENTS & A PASSION FOR HELPING OTHERS

Mother Nature has provided us with all we need. Following her lead, we offer only pure and natural products that support wellness.

Returning to nature and rejecting chemicals and toxins can improve our overall well-being. We share our passion because, 'Health was meant to be accessible to all'.

Penny's Pure & Natural

WHAT WE STAND FOR

We stand for health and well-being for all. We rely on only responsibly sourced, sustainable, natural gifts from the earth. And we give back more than we take.



WHAT WE WANT TO REFLECT

AFFORDABLE QUALITY

EFFICIENCY AND RELIABILITY

FUNCTIONALITY AND CONVENIENCE

TRANSPARENCY AND HONESTY

MAILING ADDRESS

61 Stonehenge Drive Phillipsburg, NJ 08865

EMAIL ADDRESS

PennyandBill@SavvyAssetVentures.com

PHONE NUMBER

(610)-349-5953

Contact Information

Penny's Pure & Natural CURRENT PRODUCT OFFERINGS

COMING SOON